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821034DNG
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC PCM CODEC QUAD MPI 52QFP

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number 821034DNG Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC PCM CODEC QUAD MPI 52QFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Supply, Digital 475V ~525V Voltage - Supply, Analog 475V ~525V

Type PCM, Filter Supplier Device Package 52-PQFP (14x14)

Sigma Delta No Series -

S/N Ratio, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ - Resolution (Bits) -

Packaging Tray Package / Case 52-BQFP

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of ADCs / DACs 4/4

Mounting Type

Data Interface

Surface Mount

Dynamic Range, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ -

PCM Audio Interface

821034DNG 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 821034DNG Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 821034DNG IDT (Integrated Device
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 821034DNG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

COUNTER HOUR METER

IC PCM CODEC QUAD NONPROG 32PLCC

821034DN IDT

COUNTER HOUR METER

IC PCM CODEC QUAD 32-PLCC

IC PCM CODEC QUAD NONPROG 32PLCC

SET PLR MIXED 7PC

#20 FFEP RG 59/U FLRST

IC PCM CODEC QUAD NONPROG 44TQFP

FIXED IND 10UH 500MA 400 MOHM

COUNTER HOUR METER

IC PCM CODEC QUAD NONPROG 32PLCC

IC PCM CODEC QUAD MPI 64QFP

PAINT SANDING RESPIRATOR DISPLAY

#20 FFEP RG-59/U FLRST

DISPOSABLE ESD MAT 14X22

FIXED IND 1UH 2A 58 MOHM SMD

FIXED IND 100UH 160MA 3.5 OHM

COUNTER HOUR METER

SET HOSE GRIP DBL X 3PC

Manufacturer

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Apex Tool Group

Belden

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Murata Power Solutions Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

3M

Belden

Desco

Murata Power Solutions Inc.

Murata Power Solutions Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Apex Tool Group

821034DNG Price 821034DNG Electronics 821034DNG Components

821034DNG Digikey Supplier 821034DNG Order 821034DNG Online

821034DNG Image 821034DNG Picture 821034DNG PDF

Download 821034DNG Datasheet Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device

Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

2435 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

108 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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